P: 02 9522 7800 F: 02 9522 7900
E: sales@clarkeind.com.au
E & OE. Prices & Specifications subject to change without notice. Issued 01/02/2012
P: 02 9522 7800 F: 02 9522 7900
E: sales@clarkeind.com.au
CAT No. DESCRIPTION
CI POA2
M12 x 120mm J BOLT WITH 2 NUTS & 2 WASHERS PLUS 1 M8 x 25mm

CI E8
- 8 MODULE M.C.B ENCLOSURE
- INCLUDES DINRAIL
- FIRE-RETARDANT PLASTIC
BMK114 Mounting Kit - 114mm
BMK140 Box Mounting Kit - 140mm
BMK165 Box Mounting Kit - 165mm
Miniature Circuit Breaker Enclosures
& Box Mounting Kits
Point of Attachment
Accessories & Kits
E & OE. Prices & Specifications subject to change without notice. Issued 01/02/2012
P: 02 9522 7800 F: 02 9522 7900
E: sales@clarkeind.com.au
CAT No. DESCRIPTION
AMH175S 175mm Straight POA Hook
AMH310S 310mm Straight POA Hook
AMH445S 445mm Straight POA Hook
AMHEXT M12 POA Hook Extension
AMH220L Left Hand POA Hook
AMH220R 220mm Right Hand POA Hook
AMH90 M12 J-Hook
AMH125 M12 J-Hook
AMH265 265mm M12 Pole Hook
AMPH140 140mm Timber Thread Pole Hook
AMPH230 230mm Timber Thread Pole Hook
AMPH140R 140mm Timber Thread Pole Ring Hook
Point of Attachment
Accessories & Kits
H ook K it s et c.
E & OE. Prices & Specifications subject to change without notice. Issued 01/02/2012
P: 02 9522 7800 F: 02 9522 7900
E: sales@clarkeind.com.au
CAT No. DESCRIPTION
AMHQ10 10mm Q-Hook 85mmL
AMHQ12 12mm Q-Hook 140mmL
AMILM Line Mount to suit POA Hooks
AMTBM T-Bolt Mount to suit POA Hooks
AMUBM U-Bolt Mount to suit POA Hooks
Point of Attachment